FERER . FEEZE (Deep Learning )
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The instructor will guide students through the latest international developments in
deep learning methodologies and applications. The course will cover theoretical
principles, mathematical derivations, and practical applications. Students will gain
hands-on experience with deep learning tools.

(1) IERFREREXIMNEEER

(To understand the maths of deep learning techniques)
(2) ABFEEEZBTHE (AW PyTorch » TensorFlow 5 )

(To familiarize with deep learning tools, such as PyTorch, TensorFlow, etc.)
(3) FEFREEERMNENERENEREH

(To understand the latest developments and applications of deep learning

ARz NA A A

WIEAE BE(ERD)

1 2025-02-20 7T#REKREEER
(Introduction & Machine Learning

Basics)

2 2025-02-27 HREBE Lab 0 Warm up
(Deep Networks )



2025-03-06

2025-03-13

2025-03-20

2025-03-27

2025-04-03
(BRRZER)

2025-04-10

2025-04-17

10

2025-04-24

=

2025-05-01

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

I 2025-05-22

SEMEE

(Convolutional Networks)

Transformers Lab 1 CNN

Introduction to Reinforcement

Learning

SRR E RS 1RO AR IR (A A R

(Linear Factor Models & (Recurrent and Recursive Nets)
Autoencoders)

VaIue'd Based Reinforcement £ B M 4B R

Learniing (Generative Adversarial Networks)
i Lab 2 Discrete control (Games, e.g.,
(Diffusion Models) Atari)

REERIZ

(Normalizing Flows) Lab 3 Diffusion (+ GAN)
Policy-based Reinforcement

Learning

Offline RL

i TE MRS

i TE MRS



P 2025-05-29  EAREE

(Final Exam)

2025.06.05 eI

BENFER T
4 Labs (done individually) 80%

Final exam 20%

AR AT 22K
® You must have access to GPU equipped with at least 6GB of memory



